www.fullwealth.com.tw 49
FFuullll  WWeeaalltthh  EEnntteerrpprriissee  CCoo..,,  LLttdd..
IInndduussttrriiaall  PPrreessssuurree  GGaauuggee
DDIIGGIITTAALL  LLCCDD  PPRREESSSSUURREE  SSWWIITTCCHH
DPS series
FEATURES
 Accuracy better than ± 1% F.S.
 Bottom, rear and panel installation available

Zero offset Display can be zeroed when it is not zero offset due to temperature effect
Temperature Operation 0 ~ 45 ℃ / 32 ~ 115 ℉ ; Storage -10 ~ 75 ℃ / 15 ~ 165 ℉
HOW TO ORDER
Example: DPS － A － 100 － 2PB － 220VAC － 1
Wiring
Black Normally Open
White Normally Close
Green Common
Mounting Type
A bottom entry
AD back entry
BD panel mounting
Range
VAC vacuum 300 0-300psi
10 0-10psi 1000 0-1000psi
30 0-30psi 3000 0-3000psi
100 0-100psi 5000 0-5000psi
200 0-200psi
Supply Voltage
Switch Mode
1 separate
2 window
Connection
2PB 1/4”PT, brass
2NB 1/4”NPT, brass
2PS 1/4”PT, SS304 Diaphragm
2NS 1/4”NPT, SS304 Diaphragm